70 Oakdale Road, Toronto ON, Canada M3N IV9
(919) 762-1000  www.crownsteamgroup.com
Approval Notes: ________________________________
_____________________________________________
_____________________________________________
D
PT
Job:                                Item#

70 Oakdale Road, Toronto ON, Canada M3N IV9
(919) 762-1000  www.crownsteamgroup.com
Models:
D
PT
Printed in USA Date:____________Form DPT Rev 0 (February/2021)
 DPT-20   DPT-30  DPT-40   DPT-60  DPT-80
INTENDED FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY.
NOT FOR HOUSEHOLD USE.
DIMENSIONS
SERVICE CONNECTIONS
 – STEAM SUPPLY: 3/4” IPS (19 mm) 5-30 PSI (34-207 kPa). Optional 5-45 PSI (34-310 kPa)*
 - CONDENSATE RETURN: 1/2” IPS (13 mm)
* Pressure reducing valve is required if incoming pressure exceeds 50 PSI (345 kPa).
Model Capacity Units A B C D E F G H J K L M N(2”) N(3”)
DPT-20 20 gallons
(76 liters)
in
(mm)
21”

(343)
41”
(1041)
15.25”
(387)
20.5”
(521)
59.5”
(1512)
17.5”
(445)
16.75”
(425)
16.25”
(413)
DPT-30 30 gallons
(114 liters)
in
(mm)
24”

(356)
43”
(1092)
13.25”
(337)
20”
(508)
62.5”
(1588)
17.5”
(445)
14.75”
(375)
14.25”
(362)
DPT-40 40 gallons
(152 liters)
in
(mm)
26”

(394)
45”
(1143)
10.75”
(273)
18.5”
(470)
64”
(1626)
17.5”
(445)
12.25”
(311)
11.75”
(298)
DPT-60 60 gallons
(227 liters)
in
(mm)
29.5”

(445)
48”
(1219)
10.25”
(260)
19.25”
(489)
74”
(1879)
17.5”
(445)
14.25”
(362)
13.75”
(349)
DPT-80 80 gallons
(303 liters)
in
(mm)
33”